
2019 American Youth Cup Series I
Official Results

Mens Youth 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: Mens Youth 8+  Final @ 09:00 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew 06:04.30
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Crew  (J. Rodriguez) 06:09.34 1.4% 00:05.04 00:00:05.04
3rd 7 Greenwich Crew 06:11.46 2.0% 00:02.12 00:00:07.16
4th 4 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Zalivchiy) 06:12.64 2.3% 00:01.18 00:00:08.34
5th 6 Plant High  (B. Fourquet) 06:15.85 3.2% 00:03.21 00:00:11.55
6th 1 OARS  (R. McKinney) 06:20.96 4.6% 00:05.11 00:00:16.66
7th 5 Capital City Rowing  (W. Spaulding) 06:49.03 12.3% 00:28.07 00:00:44.73
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Womens Youth 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2: Womens Youth 8+  Final @ 09:10 AM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew 06:40.70
2nd 4 Greenwich Crew 06:44.63 1.0% 00:03.93 00:00:03.93
3rd 2 Plant High  (K. Rice) 06:56.35 3.9% 00:11.72 00:00:15.65
4th 3 Capital City Rowing 06:59.91 4.8% 00:03.56 00:00:19.21
5th 5 OARS  (L. Chandler) 07:00.64 5.0% 00:00.73 00:00:19.94
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Mens Youth 2nd 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3: Mens Youth 2nd 8+  Final @ 09:20 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew 06:05.90
2nd 7 Belen Jesuit Crew  (D. Sanchez) 06:16.20 2.8% 00:10.30 00:00:10.30
3rd 4 Greenwich Crew 06:30.72 6.8% 00:14.52 00:00:24.82
4th 6 OARS  (J. Sheldon) 06:32.42 7.2% 00:01.70 00:00:26.52
5th 3 Plant High  (N. Baila) 06:46.60 11.1% 00:14.18 00:00:40.70
6th 2 Capital City Rowing  (I. Selover) 07:31.95 23.5% 00:45.35 00:01:26.05
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Womens Youth 2nd 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4: Womens Youth 2nd 8+  Final @ 09:30 AM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew 06:49.19
2nd 2 Greenwich Crew 06:52.26 0.8% 00:03.07 00:00:03.07
3rd 3 OARS  (P. Graziotti) 07:02.65 3.3% 00:10.39 00:00:13.46
4th 5 Plant High  (S. Chalmers) 07:31.40 10.3% 00:28.75 00:00:42.21
5th 4 Capital City Rowing 07:44.26 13.5% 00:12.86 00:00:55.07
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Mens Youth 3rd 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5: Mens Youth 3rd 8+  Final @ 09:40 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A 06:20.70
2nd 5 Greenwich Crew 06:22.62 0.5% 00:01.92 00:00:01.92
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (D. Casariego) 06:35.22 3.8% 00:12.60 00:00:14.52
4th 6 OARS A  (J. Miracle) 06:39.89 5.0% 00:04.67 00:00:19.19
5th 8 Sarasota Crew B 06:41.81 5.5% 00:01.92 00:00:21.11
6th 2 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (C. Huembes) 06:51.31 8.0% 00:09.50 00:00:30.61
7th 1 Plant High  (J. Lehner) 06:59.35 10.2% 00:08.04 00:00:38.65
8th 0 Sarasota Crew C 07:25.50 17.0% 00:26.15 00:01:04.80
9th 7 OARS B  (G. Colbertaldo) 07:32.14 18.8% 00:06.64 00:01:11.44
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Womens Youth 3rd 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6: Womens Youth 3rd 8+  Final @ 09:50 AM
1st 3 Greenwich Crew 07:02.67
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew A 07:09.54 1.6% 00:06.87 00:00:06.87
3rd 4 OARS  (T. Russo) 07:20.36 4.2% 00:10.82 00:00:17.69
4th 1 Sarasota Crew B 07:26.77 5.7% 00:06.41 00:00:24.10
5th 7 Plant High  (M. Galarza) 08:01.84 14.0% 00:35.07 00:00:59.17
6th 5 Capital City Rowing 08:19.68 18.2% 00:17.84 00:01:17.01
7th 6 Sarasota Crew C 08:37.68 22.5% 00:18.00 00:01:35.01
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Mens Youth 4-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7: Mens Youth 4-  Final @ 10:00 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A 06:44.30
2nd 6 Greenwich Crew  (E. Placeholder5) 06:49.49 1.3% 00:05.19 00:00:05.19
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Womens Youth 4-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8: Womens Youth 4-  Final @ 10:10 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew A 07:49.77
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Mens Youth 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9: Mens Youth 4+  Final @ 10:20 AM
1st 9 Sarasota Crew 06:49.73
2nd 6 Miami Rowing Club  (A. Zalivchiy) 06:50.33 0.1% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 1 Belen Jesuit Crew  (J. Rodriguez) 06:52.11 0.6% 00:01.78 00:00:02.38
4th 7 OARS  (T. Darden) 06:55.92 1.5% 00:03.81 00:00:06.19
5th 5 Capital City Rowing A  (W. Spaulding) 07:06.89 4.2% 00:10.97 00:00:17.16
6th 3 Greenwich Crew A 07:07.44 4.3% 00:00.55 00:00:17.71
7th 8 Plant High  (H. McGonnigal) 07:14.49 6.0% 00:07.05 00:00:24.76
8th 2 Greenwich Crew B 07:17.38 6.7% 00:02.89 00:00:27.65
9th 0 Capital City Rowing B  (G. Birtman) 07:25.13 8.6% 00:07.75 00:00:35.40

10th 4 Palm River Training Center  (D. Ryan) 09:09.64 34.1% 01:44.51 00:02:19.91
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Womens Youth 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10: Womens Youth 4+  Final @ 10:30 AM
1st 5 Miami Rowing Club A  (M. Sanchez) 07:30.01
2nd 3 Greenwich Crew A 07:33.65 0.8% 00:03.64 00:00:03.64
3rd 0 Sarasota Crew 07:42.11 2.7% 00:08.46 00:00:12.10
4th 1 OARS  (P. Graziotti) 07:46.19 3.6% 00:04.08 00:00:16.18
5th 4 Capital City Rowing A 07:47.57 3.9% 00:01.38 00:00:17.56
6th 2 Capital City Rowing B 07:51.49 4.8% 00:03.92 00:00:21.48
7th 7 Greenwich Crew B 08:12.55 9.5% 00:21.06 00:00:42.54
8th 8 Miami Rowing Club B  (B. Rodriguez) 08:17.26 10.5% 00:04.71 00:00:47.25
9th 6 Plant High  (M. Hennessey) 09:59.95 33.3% 01:42.69 00:02:29.94
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Mens Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11: Mens Freshman 8+  Final @ 10:40 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew A 06:37.65
2nd 4 OARS A  (E. Andrews) 06:43.08 1.4% 00:05.43 00:00:05.43
3rd 3 Plant High  (H. Bloom) 07:07.04 7.4% 00:23.96 00:00:29.39
4th 6 Capital City Rowing  (C. Bennett) 07:14.53 9.3% 00:07.49 00:00:36.88
5th 1 OARS B  (R. Ford) 07:43.38 16.5% 00:28.85 00:01:05.73
6th 5 Sarasota Crew B 07:54.44 19.3% 00:11.06 00:01:16.79
7th 7 Sarasota Crew C 09:01.88 36.3% 01:07.44 00:02:24.23
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Womens Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12: Womens Freshman 8+  Final @ 10:50 AM
1st 3 OARS B  (A. Tornetta) 07:16.10
2nd 1 Sarasota Crew A 07:22.97 1.6% 00:06.87 00:00:06.87
3rd 4 Plant High A  (H. Hertzberg) 07:30.02 3.2% 00:07.05 00:00:13.92
4th 6 Plant High B  (J. Petersen) 07:49.93 7.8% 00:19.91 00:00:33.83
5th 2 Sarasota Crew B 07:53.64 8.6% 00:03.71 00:00:37.54
6th 5 OARS A  (E. Hall) 07:55.75 9.1% 00:02.11 00:00:39.65
7th 7 Capital City Rowing 10:27.77 44.0% 02:32.02 00:03:11.67
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Womens U15 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14: Womens U15 4x  Final @ 11:10 AM
1st 5 Palm River Training Center  (A. Dunlap) 03:58.41
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B 04:07.63 3.9% 00:09.22 00:00:09.22
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew A 04:13.90 6.5% 00:06.27 00:00:15.49
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Mens Ltwt Youth 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15: Mens Ltwt Youth 8+  Final @ 11:20 AM
1st 6 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (J. Rodriguez) 06:11.20
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A 06:18.06 1.8% 00:06.86 00:00:06.86
3rd 1 Miami Rowing Club  (N. Sanchez) 06:20.69 2.6% 00:02.63 00:00:09.49
4th 7 Greenwich Crew 06:23.76 3.4% 00:03.07 00:00:12.56
5th 8 Plant High  (J. Lehner) 06:42.12 8.3% 00:18.36 00:00:30.92
6th 2 OARS  (T. McMullen) 06:49.60 10.3% 00:07.48 00:00:38.40
7th 5 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (D. Casariego) 07:15.03 17.2% 00:25.43 00:01:03.83
8th 4 Sarasota Crew B 07:34.54 22.5% 00:19.51 00:01:23.34

Sarasota Crew
Hosting Organization Web Site

Page 14 of  39 Printed: 2019-Feb-16 04:28 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.sarasotacrew.com
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Womens Ltwt Youth 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16: Womens Ltwt Youth 8+  Final @ 11:30 AM
1st 3 Greenwich Crew 06:50.27
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew A 07:01.62 2.8% 00:11.35 00:00:11.35
3rd 6 OARS  (J. Finch) 07:17.13 6.5% 00:15.51 00:00:26.86
4th 4 Sarasota Crew B 07:48.18 14.1% 00:31.05 00:00:57.91
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Mens Youth 2-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17: Mens Youth 2-  Final @ 11:40 AM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew A 07:10.90
2nd 1 Greenwich Crew B 07:11.94 0.2% 00:01.04 00:00:01.04
3rd 7 OARS  (A. Russo) 07:21.92 2.6% 00:09.98 00:00:11.02
4th 4 Greenwich Crew A 07:25.82 3.5% 00:03.90 00:00:14.92
5th 8 Sarasota Crew B 07:34.54 5.5% 00:08.72 00:00:23.64
6th 3 Greenwich Crew C 07:40.85 7.0% 00:06.31 00:00:29.95
7th 5 Greenwich Crew D 08:05.09 12.6% 00:24.24 00:00:54.19
8th 2 Plant High  (B. Davis) 08:34.51 19.4% 00:29.42 00:01:23.61
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Womens Youth 2-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18: Womens Youth 2-  Final @ 11:50 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew B 07:55.38
2nd 6 Greenwich Crew A 07:55.60 0.0% 00:00.22 00:00:00.22
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew A 08:01.70 1.3% 00:06.10 00:00:06.32
4th 8 OARS  (M. Goldsmith) 08:03.49 1.7% 00:01.79 00:00:08.11
5th 2 Greenwich Crew B 08:12.89 3.7% 00:09.40 00:00:17.51
6th 1 Greenwich Crew C 08:19.81 5.1% 00:06.92 00:00:24.43
7th 4 Greenwich Crew D 08:40.76 9.5% 00:20.95 00:00:45.38
8th 7 Palm River Training Center  (K. Hall) 08:54.81 12.5% 00:14.05 00:00:59.43
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Mens Youth U15 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19: Mens Youth U15 8+  Final @ 12:00 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A 05:47.39
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B 06:21.48 9.8% 00:34.09 00:00:34.09
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew C 06:35.10 13.7% 00:13.62 00:00:47.71
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Womens Youth U15 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20: Womens Youth U15 8+  Final @ 12:10 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew A 06:21.88
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B 06:44.19 5.8% 00:22.31 00:00:22.31
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew C 07:49.20 22.9% 01:05.01 00:01:27.32
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Mens U15 1x (1000 m)
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21: Mens U15 1x (1000 m)  Final @ 12:35 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew 04:28.39
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew 06:08.97 37.5% 01:40.58 00:01:40.58
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew 06:10.41 38.0% 00:01.44 00:01:42.02
4th 5 Sarasota Crew 07:32.49 68.6% 01:22.08 00:03:04.10

2 Sarasota Crew Scratch
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Womens U15 1x (1000m)
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22: Womens U15 1x (1000m)  Final @ 12:40 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew 04:46.22
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew 06:26.93 35.2% 01:40.71 00:01:40.71
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Mens Youth 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23: Mens Youth 4x  Final @ 01:30 PM
1st 7 Sarasota Crew A 06:19.60
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Club A  (A. Zalivchiy) 06:23.71 1.1% 00:04.11 00:00:04.11
3rd 2 Plant High  (B. Fourquet) 06:37.78 4.8% 00:14.07 00:00:18.18
4th 6 Sarasota Crew B 06:38.91 5.1% 00:01.13 00:00:19.31
5th 5 Miami Rowing Club B  (J. Baigorri) 06:50.56 8.2% 00:11.65 00:00:30.96
6th 3 Belen Jesuit Crew  (S. Brennan) 06:59.29 10.5% 00:08.73 00:00:39.69
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Womens Youth 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24: Womens Youth 4x  Final @ 01:40 PM
1st 2 Sarasota Crew A 07:01.33
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew B 07:02.79 0.3% 00:01.46 00:00:01.46
3rd 4 Plant High A  (K. Rice) 07:05.38 1.0% 00:02.59 00:00:04.05
4th 3 Plant High B  (S. Chalmers) 07:52.90 12.2% 00:47.52 00:00:51.57
5th 6 Greenwich Crew 07:55.40 12.8% 00:02.50 00:00:54.07
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Mens Youth Open 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25: Mens Youth Open 8+  Final @ 01:50 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew A 06:41.90
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew B 07:03.38 5.3% 00:21.48 00:00:21.48
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew C 07:15.99 8.5% 00:12.61 00:00:34.09
4th 4 Plant High  (J. Ritzi) 07:26.23 11.0% 00:10.24 00:00:44.33
5th 7 Sarasota Crew D 08:16.79 23.6% 00:50.56 00:01:34.89
6th 3 Sarasota Crew E 08:39.53 29.3% 00:22.74 00:01:57.63
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Womens Youth Open 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26: Womens Youth Open 8+  Final @ 02:00 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew A 07:14.25
2nd 2 Capital City Rowing A 07:38.04 5.5% 00:23.79 00:00:23.79
3rd 3 OARS A  (R. Toadvine) 07:40.10 6.0% 00:02.06 00:00:25.85
4th 1 Sarasota Crew B 07:48.12 7.8% 00:08.02 00:00:33.87
5th 7 Capital City Rowing B 07:50.47 8.3% 00:02.35 00:00:36.22
6th 5 Plant High A  (C. Chalmers) 08:07.83 12.3% 00:17.36 00:00:53.58
7th 4 Sarasota Crew C 08:26.03 16.5% 00:18.20 00:01:11.78
8th 8 OARS B  (N. Warren) 08:36.55 19.0% 00:10.52 00:01:22.30

0 Greenwich Crew Scratch
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Mens Ltwt Youth 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27: Mens Ltwt Youth 4+  Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew 06:53.50
2nd 8 Greenwich Crew 07:09.37 3.8% 00:15.87 00:00:15.87
3rd 4 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (D. Casariego) 07:14.39 5.1% 00:05.02 00:00:20.89
4th 1 Miami Rowing Club  (T. Chiquillo) 07:23.11 7.2% 00:08.72 00:00:29.61
5th 6 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (C. Huembes) 07:44.90 12.4% 00:21.79 00:00:51.40
6th 2 Capital City Rowing B  (G. Durham) 08:21.66 21.3% 00:36.76 00:01:28.16
7th 7 Plant High/Palm River Training Center [Composite]  (R.

Martinez)
08:32.10 23.8% 00:10.44 00:01:38.60

8th 3 Capital City Rowing A  (S. Davis) 08:37.73 25.2% 00:05.63 00:01:44.23
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Womens Ltwt Youth 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28: Womens Ltwt Youth 4+  Final @ 02:20 PM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club  (M. Sanchez) 07:39.15
2nd 5 Greenwich Crew A 07:44.09 1.1% 00:04.94 00:00:04.94
3rd 8 Sarasota Crew A 07:48.98 2.1% 00:04.89 00:00:09.83
4th 1 OARS  (J. Finch) 08:05.55 5.7% 00:16.57 00:00:26.40
5th 3 Greenwich Crew B 08:09.56 6.6% 00:04.01 00:00:30.41
6th 7 Capital City Rowing 08:35.58 12.3% 00:26.02 00:00:56.43
7th 6 Sarasota Crew B 09:04.22 18.5% 00:28.64 00:01:25.07
8th 2 Plant High  (J. Petersen) 09:18.81 21.7% 00:14.59 00:01:39.66
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Mens Youth 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 29: Mens Youth 2x  Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 5 Sarasota Crew A 07:05.71
2nd 7 Sarasota Crew B 07:07.32 0.4% 00:01.61 00:00:01.61
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club  (D. Veiga de Roovere) 07:08.41 0.6% 00:01.09 00:00:02.70
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Crew B  (J. Rodriguez) 07:22.66 4.0% 00:14.25 00:00:16.95
5th 2 Belen Jesuit Crew A  (C. Mullins) 07:34.74 6.8% 00:12.08 00:00:29.03
6th 3 Plant High  (B. Hubbard) 07:45.44 9.3% 00:10.70 00:00:39.73
7th 6 Belen Jesuit Crew C  (C. Ariza) 08:15.63 16.4% 00:30.19 00:01:09.92
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Womens Youth 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 30: Womens Youth 2x  Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 4 RowHouse 07:51.60
2nd 6 Sarasota Crew A 08:09.66 3.8% 00:18.06 00:00:18.06
3rd 5 Miami Rowing Club A  (B. Rodriguez) 08:18.87 5.8% 00:09.21 00:00:27.27
4th 7 Plant High  (H. Hotchkiss) 08:19.33 5.9% 00:00.46 00:00:27.73
5th 8 Sarasota Crew B 08:34.07 9.0% 00:14.74 00:00:42.47
6th 2 Greenwich Crew A 08:43.85 11.1% 00:09.78 00:00:52.25
7th 3 Paramount Rowing  (T. Cannuel) 08:48.58 12.1% 00:04.73 00:00:56.98
8th 0 Miami Rowing Club B  (A. Hervas-Jones) 09:02.92 15.1% 00:14.34 00:01:11.32
9th 1 Greenwich Crew B 09:44.08 23.9% 00:41.16 00:01:52.48
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Mens Ltwt Youth 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 31: Mens Ltwt Youth 2x  Final @ 03:10 PM
1st 1 Belen Jesuit Crew  (N. Casariego) 07:05.20
2nd 6 Miami Rowing Club A  (N. Sanchez) 07:12.68 1.8% 00:07.48 00:00:07.48
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club C  (A. Tabaro) 07:22.29 4.0% 00:09.61 00:00:17.09
4th 2 Miami Rowing Club B  (B. Rodriguez) 07:56.34 12.0% 00:34.05 00:00:51.14
5th 7 Palm River Training Center  (A. Lee) 08:46.88 23.9% 00:50.54 00:01:41.68

3 Sarasota Crew B Excluded
5 Sarasota Crew A Excluded
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Womens Ltwt Youth 2x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 32: Womens Ltwt Youth 2x  Final @ 03:20 PM
1st 5 Miami Rowing Club  (C. Perdomo Silva) 08:12.66
2nd 6 Sarasota Crew A 08:15.61 0.6% 00:02.95 00:00:02.95
3rd 4 Plant High  (A. Horwitz) 08:25.34 2.6% 00:09.73 00:00:12.68
4th 7 Sarasota Crew B 08:32.02 3.9% 00:06.68 00:00:19.36
5th 3 Sarasota Crew C 08:38.94 5.3% 00:06.92 00:00:26.28
6th 2 Palm River Training Center  (K. Hall) 09:07.20 11.1% 00:28.26 00:00:54.54
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Mens Youth U17 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 33: Mens Youth U17 8+  Final @ 03:30 PM
1st 8 Belen Jesuit Crew  (D. Sanchez) 06:23.30
2nd 5 OARS A  (E. Andrews) 06:42.40 5.0% 00:19.10 00:00:19.10
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew C 06:47.22 6.2% 00:04.82 00:00:23.92
4th 2 Sarasota Crew A 07:03.87 10.6% 00:16.65 00:00:40.57
5th 6 Capital City Rowing  (D. Hartley) 07:04.74 10.8% 00:00.87 00:00:41.44
6th 0 Sarasota Crew B 07:08.21 11.7% 00:03.47 00:00:44.91
7th 1 OARS B  (R. Ford) 07:37.39 19.3% 00:29.18 00:01:14.09
8th 4 Plant High  (K. West) 07:55.94 24.2% 00:18.55 00:01:32.64
9th 7 Palm River Training Center  (R. Schwartz) 10:34.22 65.5% 02:38.28 00:04:10.92
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Womens Youth U17 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 34: Womens Youth U17 8+  Final @ 03:40 PM
1st 6 OARS  (A. Biernat) 07:27.81
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew B 07:59.66 7.1% 00:31.85 00:00:31.85
3rd 1 Plant High A  (S. Willoughby) 08:05.01 8.3% 00:05.35 00:00:37.20
4th 4 Sarasota Crew A 08:22.86 12.3% 00:17.85 00:00:55.05
5th 7 Plant High B  (O. Munch) 08:25.50 12.9% 00:02.64 00:00:57.69
6th 8 Capital City Rowing 08:31.44 14.2% 00:05.94 00:01:03.63
7th 2 Sarasota Crew C 08:58.61 20.3% 00:27.17 00:01:30.80
8th 3 Palm River Training Center 09:10.86 23.0% 00:12.25 00:01:43.05
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Mens Youth 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 35: Mens Youth 1x  Final @ 03:50 PM
1st 9 Sarasota Crew 07:38.00
2nd 2 Narragansett  (J. Stone) 07:49.68 2.6% 00:11.68 00:00:11.68
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew 07:51.09 2.9% 00:01.41 00:00:13.09
4th 7 Unaff. (USA)  (A. Hill) 07:57.39 4.2% 00:06.30 00:00:19.39
5th 1 RowHouse  (K. Paxson) 08:02.66 5.4% 00:05.27 00:00:24.66
6th 0 Sarasota Crew 08:03.98 5.7% 00:01.32 00:00:25.98
7th 8 Belen Jesuit Crew  (C. Maribona) 08:11.88 7.4% 00:07.90 00:00:33.88
8th 6 Miami Rowing Club   (J. Baigorri) 08:38.67 13.2% 00:26.79 00:01:00.67

3 Miami Rowing Club   (D. Joseph) Scratch
4 Ransom Everglades Crew  (A. Segrera) Did Not

Finish
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Womens Youth 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 36: Womens Youth 1x  Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 3 RowHouse   (G. Leon) 08:29.00
2nd 8 RowHouse   (M. Adams-Grimaldi) 08:38.52 1.9% 00:09.52 00:00:09.52
3rd 7 Palm River Training Center  (S. Kosarzycki) 09:05.72 7.2% 00:27.20 00:00:36.72
4th 4 Sarasota Crew 09:31.73 12.3% 00:26.01 00:01:02.73
5th 5 Sarasota Crew 09:39.29 13.8% 00:07.56 00:01:10.29
6th 1 Sarasota Crew 09:44.16 14.8% 00:04.87 00:01:15.16
7th 6 Sarasota Crew 09:51.03 16.1% 00:06.87 00:01:22.03
8th 2 Plant High  (C. Barrera) 10:19.66 21.7% 00:28.63 00:01:50.66
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Mens U17 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 37: Mens U17 4x  Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Crew  (D. Sanchez) 06:46.10
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew A 06:46.71 0.2% 00:00.61 00:00:00.61
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew B 07:08.20 5.4% 00:21.49 00:00:22.10
4th 1 Sarasota Crew C 07:14.45 7.0% 00:06.25 00:00:28.35
5th 5 Sarasota Crew D 07:24.35 9.4% 00:09.90 00:00:38.25
6th 7 Plant High A  (K. Urban) 08:13.45 21.5% 00:49.10 00:01:27.35
7th 6 Plant High B  (C. Fitts) 08:57.98 32.5% 00:44.53 00:02:11.88
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Womens U17 4x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 38: Womens U17 4x  Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew A 07:57.72
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew B 08:20.31 4.7% 00:22.59 00:00:22.59
3rd 3 Plant High B  (A. Harrop) 08:25.26 5.8% 00:04.95 00:00:27.54
4th 2 Plant High A  (H. Hertzberg) 09:04.64 14.0% 00:39.38 00:01:06.92
5th 4 Sarasota Crew C 09:18.19 16.8% 00:13.55 00:01:20.47
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Mens U17 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 39: Mens U17 1x  Final @ 12:20 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew 07:51.20
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew 07:56.81 1.2% 00:05.61 00:00:05.61
3rd 6 Sarasota Crew 08:32.94 8.9% 00:36.13 00:00:41.74
4th 5 Plant High  (J. Beck) 09:37.61 22.6% 01:04.67 00:01:46.41

2 Sarasota Crew Scratch
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Womens U17 1x
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 40: Womens U17 1x  Final @ 12:25 PM
1st 6 Sarasota Crew 09:14.11
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew 09:22.31 1.5% 00:08.20 00:00:08.20
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew 09:32.06 3.2% 00:09.75 00:00:17.95
4th 5 Sarasota Crew 09:33.10 3.4% 00:01.04 00:00:18.99
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